
Firstouch Stylish Portable, Easy To
Operate 21.5” FHD interactive information
kiosk With In built Player To Show
Any Kind Of Content Remotely Through
CMS. Now Showcase Promotions,
Offers In A Smart Way

21.5” FHD
INTERACTIVE
INFORMATION
KIOSK

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

FHD, Super
Bright Displays

USB Port

In- Built CMS Software
Wireless Sharing

250NITS
Brightness

Amlogic S905X3
64-bit quad core

Duty Cycle

P-Cap Multi
Touch

FEATURES

24X7



Firstouch Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
A-402, Logix Technova, Sector 132, Noida Expressway
Uttar Pradesh, 201301, Tel : 0120-4228068 
WORKS: H157 Phase-5, UPSIDC, Kasna, Greater Noida - 201306 , Uttar Pradesh

www.firstouchkiosk.com
Visit our Website

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

SCAN ME
TO EXPLORE PRODUCT

21.5" INTERACTIVE INFORMATION KIOSK Model No FTKI22A

Brightness 250nits

Contrast Ratio

Orientation Landscape

Aspect Ratio

Touch Technology

Resolution

Screen Size

Display Technology

Display

Computer

Audio

Internal Ports

Software

Mechanical

Electricals

Enviornmental

Colour LED TFT Screen

21.5"

1920×1080

P-Cap Multi Touch

16:09

3000:01:00

4 GB

32 GB

Amlogic S905X3 64-bit quad core
ARM® Cortex™ A55 CPU

2x5W

3

1

0

1

1

Android 9.0

SIGNAGE WPS O�ceOPTIONAL

Floor Mount

1560 x 650 x 580 mm

Mild Steel

100 ~ 240V AC

40 W

45

80%

24x7

Processor

Network Wi-Fi, LAN

RAM

Storage

Operating System

Number of Speakers

HDMI

USB

LAN In 

VGA

Audio

Matrial

Mounting Arrangement

Dimensions

Power Supply

Power Consumption in Operating
Mode (Maximum) (watt)

Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity

Duty Cycle

BIS Registration under CRS of Meity CE, ROHS

AC POWER CORD, LAN CABLE 

Certification

Accessories



Firstouch Stylish Portable, Easy To
Operate 32” FHD interactive information
kiosk With In built Player To Show
Any Kind Of Content Remotely Through
CMS. Now Showcase Promotions,
Offers In A Smart Way

32”
FHD
INTERACTIVE
INFORMATION
KIOSK

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

FHD, Super
Bright Displays

USB Port

In- Built CMS Software
Wireless Sharing

300NITS
Brightness

Amlogic S905X3
64-bit quad core

Duty Cycle

P-Cap Multi
Touch

FEATURES

24X7



Firstouch Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
A-402, Logix Technova, Sector 132, Noida Expressway
Uttar Pradesh, 201301, Tel : 0120-4228068 
WORKS: H157 Phase-5, UPSIDC, Kasna, Greater Noida - 201306 , Uttar Pradesh

www.firstouchkiosk.com
Visit our Website

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

SCAN ME
TO EXPLORE PRODUCT

32" INTERACTIVE INFORMATION KIOSK Model No FTKI32A

Brightness 300nits

Contrast Ratio

Orientation Landscape

Aspect Ratio

Touch Technology

Resolution

Screen Size

Display Technology

Display

Computer

Audio

Internal Ports

Software

Mechanical

Electricals

Enviornmental

Colour LED TFT Screen

32"

1920×1080

P-Cap Multi Touch

16:09

3000:01:00

4 GB

32 GB

Amlogic S905X3 64-bit quad core
ARM® Cortex™ A55 CPU

2x5W

3

1

0

1

1

Android 9.0

SIGNAGE WPS O�ceOPTIONAL

Floor Mount

1560X800X625 mm

Mild Steel

100 ~ 240V AC

50 W

45

80%

24x7

Processor

Network Wi-Fi, LAN

RAM

Storage

Operating System

Number of Speakers

HDMI

USB

LAN In 

VGA

Audio

Matrial

Mounting Arrangement

Dimensions

Power Supply

Power Consumption in Operating
Mode (Maximum) (watt)

Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity

Duty Cycle

BIS Registration under CRS of Meity CE, ROHS

AC POWER CORD, LAN CABLE 

Certification

Accessories



Firstouch Stylish Portable, Easy To
Operate 43” FHD interactive information
kiosk With In built Player To Show
Any Kind Of Content Remotely Through
CMS. Now Showcase Promotions,
Offers In A Smart Way

43”
FHD
INTERACTIVE
INFORMATION
KIOSK

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

FHD, Super
Bright Displays

USB Port

In- Built CMS Software
Wireless Sharing

350NITS
Brightness

Amlogic S905X3
64-bit quad core

Duty Cycle

Infra Red

FEATURES

24X7



Firstouch Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
A-402, Logix Technova, Sector 132, Noida Expressway
Uttar Pradesh, 201301, Tel : 0120-4228068 
WORKS: H157 Phase-5, UPSIDC, Kasna, Greater Noida - 201306 , Uttar Pradesh

www.firstouchkiosk.com
Visit our Website

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

SCAN ME
TO EXPLORE PRODUCT

43" INTERACTIVE INFORMATION KIOSK Model No FTKI43A

Brightness 350nits

Contrast Ratio

Orientation Landscape

Aspect Ratio

Touch Technology

Resolution

Screen Size

Display Technology

Display

Computer

Audio

Internal Ports

Software

Mechanical

Electricals

Enviornmental

Colour LED TFT Screen

43"

1920×1080

Infra Red

16:09

3000:01:00

4 GB

32 GB

Amlogic S905X3 64-bit quad core
ARM® Cortex™ A55 CPU

2x5W

3

1

0

1

1

Android 9.0

SIGNAGE WPS O�ceOPTIONAL

Floor Mount

15600X950X650 mm

Mild Steel

100 ~ 240V AC

80 W

45

80%

24x7

Processor

Network Wi-Fi, LAN

RAM

Storage

Operating System

Number of Speakers

HDMI

USB

LAN In 

VGA

Audio

Matrial

Mounting Arrangement

Dimensions

Power Supply

Power Consumption in Operating
Mode (Maximum) (watt)

Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity

Duty Cycle

BIS Registration under CRS of Meity CE, ROHS

AC POWER CORD, LAN CABLE 

Certification

Accessories


